Version： CA-[2018]V1.0
Scan for more
Information may be subject to change without notice during product improving.
4th Floor, Building 1, Invengo RFID Industrial Park, Tongguan Road, Jiazitang,
Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
KE300A-01

320 550
MPPT efficiency 99.9%
Input AC voltage 1AC/3AC 220/230/240V 3AC 380/400/415/440V
Output AC voltage 1AC/3AC 0~220/230/240V 3AC 0~380/400/415/440V
Output frequency 0~300Hz
IP level IP20
Fault protection function
Up to 30 general fault protections including overcurrent, overvoltage, undervoltage,
overheating, default phase, overload, shortcut, etc., and also include water leverl sensor
failure protection, full water, dry running, weak sunshine warning special protection
functions for solar pump system.
Could record the detailed running status during failure & has fault automatic reset
function.
Selection guide
Single phase ouput 220V
KE300A-01-04-0R4G-S2 0.4 0.5 4 350~400
KE300A-01-04-0R7G-S2 0.75 1 7 350~400
KE300A-01-04-1R5G-S2 1.5 2 9.6 350~400
KE300A-01-04-2R2G-S2 2.2 3 15 350~400
KE300A-01-04-004G-S2 4.0 5 23 350~400
KE300A-01-04-5R5G-S2 5.5 7.5 32 350~400
Three phase ouput 220V
KE300A-01-0R4G-S2 0.4 0.5 2.3 350~400
KE300A-01-0R7G-S2 0.75 1 4 350~400
KE300A-01-1R5G-S2 1.5 2 7 350~400
KE300A-01-2R2G-S2 2.2 3 9 350~400
KE300A-01-004G-S2 4.0 5 17 350~400
KE300A-01-5R5G-S2 5.5 7.5 25 350~400
KE300A-01-7R5G-S2 7.5 10 32 350~400
KE300A-01-011G-S2 11 15 45 350~400
Model
Motor Rated output
current
(A)
Suggested open
circuit voltage
(V)kW HP
Model
Motor Rated output
current
(A)
Suggested open
circuit voltage
(V)kW HP
Three phase ouput 380V
KE300A-01-0R7G-T4 0.75 1 2.1 625~750
KE300A-01-1R5G-T4 1.5 2 3.8 625~750
KE300A-01-2R2G-T4 2.2 3 6.0 625~750
KE300A-01-004G-T4 4.0 5 9 625~750
KE300A-01-5R5G-T4 5.5 7.5 13 625~750
KE300A-01-7R5G-T4 7.5 10 17 625~750
KE300A-01-011G-T4 11 15 25 625~750
KE300A-01-015G-T4 15 20 32 625~750
KE300A-01-018G-T4 18.5 25 37 625~750
KE300A-01-022G-T4 22 30 45 625~750
KE300A-01-030G-T4 30 40 60 625~750
KE300A-01-037G-T4 37 50 75 625~750
KE300A-01-045G-T4 45 60 90 625~750
KE300A-01-055G-T4 55 75 110 625~750
KE300A-01-075G-T4 75 100 150 625~750
KE300A-01-090G-T4 90 125 176 625~750
KE300A-01-110G-T4 110 150 210 625~750
1. According to the light condition of different areas, the
required power of solar array is at least 1.3 times of the
pump power.
2. When used for deep well pump, or the output power line